
West Side Fundraiser

Pee Wee 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time
Chanley Raxter Milly 21.549

Sadie Norman Fizz 30.179

Brystol Bailey Dusty 32.304

Alex Block Belle 55.128

Pee Wee 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time
Chanley Raxter Milly 22.631

Brystol Bailey Dusty 27.392

Sadie Norman Fizz 28.36

Alex Block Belle 55.128

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 17.804 $52.80)

2 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" 17.985 $35.20)

3 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.57

Stephanie Searls Pistol no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 17.917 $52.80)

2 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" 17.985 $35.20)

3 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.272

4 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.57

3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.547 $99.00)

2 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 18.719 $59.40)

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.771 $39.60)

4 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.785

5 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.824

6 Karen Gibbs Sparky My Hayday 19.003

7 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 20.218

8 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 21.197

9 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 21.403

3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.474 $88.00)

2 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.681 $52.80)

3 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 18.719 $35.20)

4 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.824

5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.295

6 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 19.791

7 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 19.931

8 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 20.101



1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 18.043 $110.88)

2 Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.524 $92.40)

3 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 18.669 $78.54)

4 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 18.911 $64.68)

5 Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 18.922 $50.82)

6 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.946 $36.96)

7 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 19.091 $27.72)

8 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 19.294

9 Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 19.314

10 Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 19.332

Emma Suing Gnocchi 19.441

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 20.048

Linnea Foster Zukow 20.635

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby 22.259

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 22.653

Sarah Schoen Im A Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" 22.676

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 22.685

Shannon Bridgwater Tops Lucky Bar 24.694

Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 26.525

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine no time

Tiffany Quintero Ferreira no time

1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.897 $105.60)

2 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 18.669 $85.80)

3 Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 18.819 $66.00)

4 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.946 $46.20)

5 Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 19.059 $26.40)

6 Emma Suing Gnocchi 19.112

7 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 19.256

8 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 19.294

9 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 19.692

10 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 21.677

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby 22.259

Sarah Schoen Im A Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" 23.385

Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 26.525

Tiffany Quintero Ferreira 26.557

Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight no time

5D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 17.804 $302.00)

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.865 $226.00)

3 Rachel Brubaker Myriahs Solis 17.924 $151.00)

4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 18.043 $75.00)

5 Sara Brinkman Stilletto Biankus 18.109

6 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 18.226

7 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 18.228

8 Claire Bender "Indy" 18.301



Division II
1 Amber Moore CP Dark Knight 18.376 $255.00)

2 Claire Bender "Sweets" 18.409 $191.00)

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 18.44 $128.00)

4 Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 18.524 $64.00)

5 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.547

6 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.57

7 Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz" 18.58

8 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.613

9 Taylor Blackwell JW 18.624

10 Emery Raxter Nico 18.628

Amanda Burns Awesome Lilly 18.662

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 18.669

Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 18.719

Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 18.738

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.771

Division III
1 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.824 $232.00)

2 Jessica Bond Pep 18.826 $174.00)

3 Hailey Ferris Chasin Luke 18.86 $116.00)

4 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 18.879 $58.00)

5 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 18.939

6 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.946

7 Bandy Groce Zee 18.953

8 Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 18.978

9 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.001

10 Karen Gibbs Sparky My Hayday 19.003

Terri Leach CSE Prada 19.087

Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 19.089

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 19.091

Brianna Walker TK Takin A Frenchman 19.095

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 19.1

Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 19.159

Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus 19.167

Maicee Malcolm Hank 19.24

Raley Polich Lion Lolita 19.253

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 19.294

Division IV
1 Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 19.307 $209.00)

2 Stetson Grant Harley 19.308 $157.00)

3 Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 19.314 $104.00)

4 Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 19.332 $52.00)

5 Lesley Wilson Nevada 19.397

6 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 19.499

7 Mahaley Rogers Jayne Pretty Bodacious 19.559

8 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 19.561

9 Niki Davila Bully Biankus 19.643

10 Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 19.647

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.653

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 19.667

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 19.796

Division V
1 Nikki Brinkman Skeeter 19.851 $162.00)



2 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 19.903 $122.00)

3 Sofia Olson Smart Pepinic 20.014 $81.00)

4 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 20.048 $41.00)

5 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 20.218

6 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 20.355

7 Romy Case Cowboy 20.418

8 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 21.197

9 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 21.256

10 Ariel Flowers Lill Miss Daizy 21.692

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 22.653

Jaymie Leach Reel 22.83

Tiffany Quintero Ferreira 31.694

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Stephanie Searls Pistol no time

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss no time

Paisley Grant Charlie no time

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine no time

5D 2nd Race
Name Card # Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I
1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 17.865 $310.00)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.897 $186.00)

3 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 17.917 $124.00)

4 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.272

5 Claire Bender "Indy" 18.301

Division II
1 Amber Moore CP Dark Knight 18.376 $263.00)

2 Claire Bender "Sweets" 18.409 $158.00)

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 18.44 $105.00)

4 Taylor Blackwell JW 18.469

5 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 18.57

6 Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz" 18.58

7 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 18.608

8 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 18.669

9 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.681

10 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 18.69

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.701

Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 18.719

Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 18.79

Paisley Grant Charlie 18.814

Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 18.819

Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 18.824

Hailey Ferris Chasin Luke 18.86

Division III
1 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 18.879 $239.00)

2 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 18.945 $143.00)

3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 18.946 $96.00)

4 Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 19.059

5 Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 19.072

6 Jessica Bond Pep 19.072

7 Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 19.089

8 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 19.14



9 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 19.202

10 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 19.205

Raley Polich Lion Lolita 19.253

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 19.256

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 19.294

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.295

Bandy Groce Zee 19.304

Mahaley Rogers Jayne Pretty Bodacious 19.343

Division IV
1 Lesley Wilson Nevada 19.397 $215.00)

2 Niki Davila Bully Biankus 19.414 $129.00)

3 Brianna Walker TK Takin A Frenchman 19.505 $86.00)

4 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 19.544

5 Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.559

6 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 19.561

7 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 19.692

8 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 19.791

Division V
1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 19.966 $167.00)

2 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 20.101 $100.00)

3 Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 20.163 $67.00)

4 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 21.677

5 Ariel Flowers Lill Miss Daizy 22.103

6 Tiffany Quintero Ferreira 33.912

Romy Case Cowboy no time

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Stetson Grant Harley no time

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss no time

Amanda Burns Awesome Lilly no time

Jaymie Leach Reel no time

Emery Raxter Nico no time

5D Average

Name Horse's Name Total Time 5D 1st Race 5D 2nd Race
Division I
Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 35.721 17.804 17.917

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 35.73 17.865 17.865

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 35.94 18.043 17.897

Claire Bender "Indy" 36.602 18.301 18.301

Division II
Amber Moore CP Dark Knight 36.752 18.376 18.376

Claire Bender "Sweets" 36.818 18.409 18.409

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 36.834 18.226 18.608

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 36.88 18.44 18.44

Taylor Blackwell JW 37.093 18.624 18.469

Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 37.14 18.57 18.57

Kym VanBergen Royal Pepto Cat "Earz" 37.16 18.58 18.58

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 37.228 18.547 18.681

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 37.338 18.669 18.669

Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 37.438 18.719 18.719

Stormy Griffin Peeps Doxie Dove 37.528 18.738 18.79

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skylar" 37.629 18.939 18.69

Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 37.648 18.824 18.824



Hailey Ferris Chasin Luke 37.72 18.86 18.86

Division III
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 37.758 18.879 18.879

Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 37.892 18.946 18.946

Jessica Bond Pep 37.898 18.826 19.072

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 38.066 18.771 19.295

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 38.141 19.001 19.14

Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 38.151 19.332 18.819

Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 38.178 19.089 19.089

Bandy Groce Zee 38.257 18.953 19.304

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 38.302 19.1 19.202

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 38.368 19.667 18.701

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 38.373 19.314 19.059

Raley Polich Lion Lolita 38.506 19.253 19.253

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 38.588 19.294 19.294

Brianna Walker TK Takin A Frenchman 38.6 19.095 19.505

Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 38.719 19.647 19.072

Division IV
Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 38.766 19.561 19.205

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 38.783 19.091 19.692

Lesley Wilson Nevada 38.794 19.397 19.397

Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 38.848 19.903 18.945

Mahaley Rogers Jayne Pretty Bodacious 38.902 19.559 19.343

Niki Davila Bully Biankus 39.057 19.643 19.414

Brittany Nelson BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 39.141 18.978 20.163

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 39.212 19.653 19.559

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 39.304 20.048 19.256

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 39.357 19.796 19.561

Division V
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 39.899 20.355 19.544

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 40.009 20.218 19.791

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 41.222 21.256 19.966

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 41.298 21.197 20.101

Ariel Flowers Lill Miss Daizy 43.795 21.692 22.103

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 44.33 22.653 21.677

Tiffany Quintero Ferreira 65.606 31.694 33.912

OBRA Open Average OBRA Open OBRA Open
Name Horse's Name Total Time 1st Race 2nd Race
Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 35.721 17.804 17.917

Brianna Walker TK High On Cash "Delany" 35.97 17.985 17.985

Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 37.14 18.57 18.57

3500 Average OBRA 3500 OBRA 3500 
Name Horse's Name Total Time 1st Race 2nd Race
Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 37.228 18.547 18.681

Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 37.259 18.785 18.474

Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle "Miracle" 37.438 18.719 18.719

Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Starlight 37.648 18.824 18.824

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 38.066 18.771 19.295

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 40.009 20.218 19.791

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 41.298 21.197 20.101

Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 41.334 21.403 19.931



1000 Average OBRA 1000 OBRA 1000 
Name Horse's Name Total Time 1st Race 2nd Race
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 35.94 18.043 17.897

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 37.338 18.669 18.669

Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 37.892 18.946 18.946

Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 38.151 19.332 18.819

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 38.373 19.314 19.059

Emma Suing Gnocchi 38.553 19.441 19.112

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 38.588 19.294 19.294

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 38.783 19.091 19.692

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 39.304 20.048 19.256

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 44.33 22.653 21.677

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby 44.518 22.259 22.259

Sarah Schoen Im A Texas Hoss Too "Hemi" 46.061 22.676 23.385

Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 53.05 26.525 26.525


